MON

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00
CP 156
S-182

2:00

3:00

CP 153.10
S-182

4:00

5:00

PHARM CARE Courses

CP 137 (3) Adv. Topics in Clinical Care (PIll)
HSPR Courses

CP 153.10 (1) Seminar #1 (PIIl)

CP 156 (2) Epidemiology for Pharmacists (PIIl)
PHARM SCI Courses

BPS 134 (3) Research Design (PlIIl)

CP 137 (3) Adv. Topics in Clinical Care (PIIl)
PC 163 (1) Research Seminar (PIV)
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BPS 134
S-182

Brian Alldredge
Faculty

Dorie Apollonio
Kathy Yang
Faculty

Nancy Sambol

Brian Alldredge
Richard Shafer

CP 137
N-225

BPS 134
S-157

PC 163
S-180

Notes

Notes

2011-2012 Pathways Winter

FRI

*CP137 Physical

Assessment Workshops:

1/27 - 1p-4p:

$-18, S-20, S-22, S163

2/3 - 1p-4p:

§-18, S-20, S-22, S163

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

Final Protocol Presentations: Thu, 3/22, 12p-3p,

S-168.

Schedules are subject to change.
Questions? Contact Lucia Piriano at 415/502-5373



